Year 4 Homework, Autumn Term 2 Week 2

-

Maths: Fun Five! Answer in book

1. Whatis 27 take away 27?
2. Complete the table.

Minus 10 Number Add 10

24

65

3. Answer this question. 4 7

4. Find the difference between these numbers.

9 8
- 6 4

\ 5. 10 more than 56 is 46. Is this correct? Explain.

V7

1. Complete this calculation. =2

)

2. Complete this bar model. Use column

method to help you. | 2,783 \ 4,136

3. What is the total when 365 seagulls meet a

flock of 272 seagulls?
4. Find the difference. 3 3 7 2

5. True or false. “When you are adding using

column addition, the highest you can
count to per column is 18.” Explain.

/

Quick Comprehension: Complete the reading comprehension. Children should allow themselves one

minute to read the text, and five/ten minutes to answer the questions. Some of the questions are quite
tricky, so don’t worry if you have to talk them through with an adult.
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/SPaG Challenge in books please\

not normally

those amazing colours

blue shoes
quite sure

cuddly hamsters

chocolate muffins

lazy elephants so bright

next to her
all of the teachers

Copy out the words which are noun phrases

J

Spellings

Core Support
membership dislike
partnership disown
ownership disobey
fellowship discover
childhood disarm
fatherhood discount
knighthood my
motherhood by

gran try

wind shy

king sky

must why (

wish go

plants no

notice calendar

\ sentence popular /

\_

Times Tables Activities

Please do some of the following:
Daily times tables on TT Rockstars
Daily time tables in booklet
Times tables training grid
Times tables wheels
Daily chanting and oral questioning

~N
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Please remember: All homework is marked in class with the children and will not have written
feedback on it.

Homework is due in on the following Friday.



An Egg-cellent Competition

8
19
31
42
53
62

72
83
92
102
111
124
134
137

There weren't many things that Billy Edwards was
good at. He couldn't hold a tune, he couldn't spell and
he couldn't get 10 out of 10 on his mental maths test,
no matter how hard he tried. But there was one thing
that Billy Edwards was better at than anyone else in the
school: the annual sport’s day egg and spoon race.

Billy had been preparing for this day for months. He'd
driven his dad mad by running up and down stairs with
a hard-boiled egg balanced on the smallest teaspoon he
could find in the drawer. Sometimes, if he was feeling
particularly brave, he wouldn't boil the egg first... that
was a real test of skill. At last, his moment of glory had
arrived and he stood at the starting line, determined to
win first prize.

Quick Questions

1. Find and copy a word which tells you that the
egg and spoon race only happened once per year.

2. Name two things that Billy was not very good at?

3. Why would not boiling the eggs first be a
‘real test'?

&4 ‘At last, his moment of glory had arrived. .’
What does this sentence tell you about what
Billy was expecting to happen?




